
BUS 19 - AM

6:48 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:53 AM - Stop / 818 North 5th St

6:54 AM - Stop / 714 N 5th

6:55 AM - Stop / 508 5th St (1st past Russell)

6:55 AM - Stop / 5th & Grand St

6:57 AM - Stop / 734 Ridge Ave @ Central

6:58 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Woodrow Ave

6:59 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Huber St

7:00 AM - Stop / 713 Valentine St

7:01 AM - Stop / Valentine St & 6th

7:02 AM - Stop / North 6th St & Joachim

7:02 AM - Stop / 612 N 6th

7:03 AM - Stop / 714 Ridge Ave

7:04 AM - Stop / 818 Ridge Ave

7:04 AM - Stop / Sunnyside & Ridge

7:05 AM - Stop / Sunnyside Ave & Joachim St

7:05 AM - Stop / Woodrow Ave & Sunnyside Ave

7:07 AM - Stop / Turn around in storage lot

7:08 AM - Stop / 303 Hickory St



7:14 AM - Stop / Holly Dr & N 3rd St

7:15 AM - Stop / 209 Cromwell Road

7:15 AM - Stop / 207 Cromwell Road

7:16 AM - Stop / Benton Dr & N 2nd St

7:19 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



6:48 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:53 AM - Stop / 818 North 5th St

6:54 AM - Stop / 714 N 5th

6:55 AM - Stop / 508 5th St (1st past Russell)

6:55 AM - Stop / 5th & Grand St

6:57 AM - Stop / 734 Ridge Ave @ Central

6:58 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Woodrow Ave

6:59 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Huber St

7:00 AM - Stop / 713 Valentine St

7:01 AM - Stop / Valentine St & 6th

7:02 AM - Stop / North 6th St & Joachim

7:02 AM - Stop / 612 N 6th

7:03 AM - Stop / 714 Ridge Ave

7:04 AM - Stop / 818 Ridge Ave

7:04 AM - Stop / Sunnyside & Ridge

7:05 AM - Stop / Sunnyside Ave & Joachim St

7:05 AM - Stop / Woodrow Ave & Sunnyside Ave

7:07 AM - Stop / Turn around in storage lot

7:08 AM - Stop / 303 Hickory St



7:14 AM - Stop / Holly Dr & N 3rd St

7:15 AM - Stop / 209 Cromwell Road

7:15 AM - Stop / 207 Cromwell Road

7:16 AM - Stop / Benton Dr & N 2nd St

7:19 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


